| 122Ma d e  I n     C a n a d aM a d e  I n     C a n a d a
RWRW 9090 ElectroElectroPowePowerr®®
Copper FT4-ST1 600V
RW90 FLAME
RATING
FT4
ST1
WET

Size
Cable
O.D.
Cable
Weight
Max Pulling
Tension
Resistance
at 20°C
Ampacity
Ω/Mft A AWG/kcmil in mm lbs/Mft kg/km lbs kg
82001/0BB-ST1 1/0 0.538 13.7 421 627 844 383 0.102 170
82002/0BB-ST1 2/0 0.577 14.7 509 758 1065 483 0.0811 195
82003/0BB-ST1 3/0 0.619 15.7 627 933 1343 609 0.0643 225
82004/0BB-ST1 4/0 0.685 17.4 776 1155 1692 767 0.0510 260
820250BB-ST1 250 0.800 20.3 975 1452 2000 907 0.0432 290
820350BB-ST1 350 0.915 23.2 1329 1977 2802 1271 0.0308 350
820500BB-ST1 500 1.032 26.2 1841 2740 3997 1813 0.0216 430
820600BB-ST1 600 1.103 28.0 2207 3284 4802 2178 0.0180 475
820750BB-ST1 750 1.288 32.7 2743 4082 6002 2722 0.0144 535
8201000BB-ST1 1000 1.442 36.6 3592 5346 7995 3627 0.0108 615
SCAN or CLICK
820-12-E